Thai Stir Fried (continued)
41. Ginger Stir Fried mild Beef/Pork 20.00
Vegetables, mushroom, onion Lamb 23.00
Chicken 19.00 M

42, Sweet & Sour Chicken mild) 19.00
A\ _ Authentic Thai Cuisine

with pineapple, tomatoes, cucumber and onion

43. Mix Vegetables With Oyster Sauce Local Vegetables ... 15.00 .
44, Mix Vegetable With Tofu 16.00 Shop 5 205 Weyba Road
’
45. Fried Rice Chicken 14.00 Noosaville
Prawns 20.00
46. Fried Rice Chicken with pineapple 15.00

Thai Style Salads

47.Lap Moo mince pork with herb chilli, garlic 22.00

48. Prawn or Squid Thai Salad onion, garlic, chilli 25.00

49, Beef Salad Thai Style 22.00

50. Seafood Salad Thai style medium/hot 25.00

Side Dishes

51. Steam Jasmine Rice per bowl 3.00

52. Coconut Rice 4.00

53. Garlic Rice 4.00

54. Roti Bread 2.50

Desserts

Vanilla Ice Cream 5.00

Serve with vanil e cream e MK o OPEN 7 DAYS
Mix Thai fruit with coconut cream 7.00

Sticky Rice Wrap with banana or taro with ice cream 7.00 Lu nCh: 1 1 :30am - 2:30 pm

Taro with coconut cream 7.00 Dinner: 5:00 Ppm - 9:00 pm



THANK YOU.
Entrees

1. Vegetarian Spring Roll (Deep fried—4 per serve) mixture of mushrooms

taro, carrots, rice vermicelli and cabbage. Served with sweet chilli sauce.

2. Vegetarian Curry Puff (deep fried- 4 per serve) mixture of sweet potato

corn kernel, onion, wrapped in puff pastry. Served with sweet chilli sauce.

3. Fish Cake (deep fried 4 per serve) minced with herb chilli paste

blended with chopped kaffir lime leaf. Served with mild chilli sauce.

4. Prawn Roll rice pastry with fresh prawns (deep fried- 4 per serve)

served with plum sauce.

5. Dim Sim (4 per serve) steamed minced chicken in wonton pastry.

6. Satay Chicken served with satay sauce.

7. Squid Garlic with tempura flour serve with sweet chilli sauce.

8. Mix Entree 2 spring roll, 2 curry puff, 2 fish cake.

9. Prawn Crackers

Soups

10. Tom Yum Goong spicy and sour with prawn

11. Tom Yum Hed spicy and sour with mushroom

12. Tom Yum Gai mushroom chicken onion with coconut milk

Main Courses
Curry Dishes

13. Pumpkin mild/medium/hot

red curry paste with coconut milk

14. Green Curry medium/hot

green curry paste with coconut milk

15. Red Curry mild/medium/hot

red curry paste with coconut milk

16. Panang Curry mild

panang curry paste with coconut milk

17. Jungle Curry spicy red curry paste

with vegetable

18. Massamun Beef mild curry with potatoes

Beef/Pork
Chicken
Lamb

Beef/Pork
Chicken
Lamb

Beef/Pork
Chicken
Lamb

Beef/Pork
Chicken
Lamb

Beef/Pork
Chicken

19. Tom Kha Gai (mild) chicken coconut milk with mushroom
Curry dishes continued over page.......

For EFTPOS 1 transaction per table please. Please advise staff of any allergies.

8.00

9.00

9.00
9.00
10.00
11.00

3.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

19.00

Curry Dishes (continued)

20. Duck Curry red curry paste mild/medium/hot with

coconut milk, pineapple, tomatoes

21. Tofu Curry with vegetables in red mild curry

22, Seafood Curry {in Red curry} mild/medium/hot

23. Prawn Curry mild/medium/hot noodles

Noodles

24. Pad Woon Sen Prawn (mild glass noodles)

tomatoes, onion, eggs and cabbage

25, Pad Thai (mild) with spring onion, been spouts,
eggs and nuts

26. Pad See Eew (mild) wide flat noodle

with black soy sauce and eggs.
27.Pad Kee Moaw mild/medium/hot with Thai basil

28. Singapore Noodle With Vegetables

Thai Stir Fried

29. Seafood In Hot Basil medium/hot

Prawns

Chicken/Beef

Chicken/Beef

Chicken/Beef
Prawns

30. Garlic Prawn served with mix salad mild

31. Garlic Squid served with mix salad mild

32. Sweet & Chilli Prawn served with mix salad

33. Chicken With Cashew Nut (mild)

onion, spring onion with chilli jam

34. Chilli Beef In Hot Basil medium/hot

garlic, chilli, bamboo, onion, beans and basil

35. Chilli Duck. mild/medium/hot

garlic, chilli, tomatoes, basil and pineapple
36. Chilli Prawns in hot basil (8 prawns) medium/hot

37. Green Chilli Chicken in basil mild/medium/hot

38. Beef Oyster Sauce with local vegetables (mild)

39. Chicken With Vegetables (mild)

40. Garlic Chicken served with mix salad mild

25.00

17.00

25.00

25.00

23.00

18.00
20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00
23.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

19.00

25.00

25.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

Stir Fry dishes continued over page.......



