#### **Thai Stir Fried** (continued)

<b>41. Ginger Stir Fried</b> mildVegetables, mushroom, onion	Beef/Pork Lamb Chicken	20.00 23.00 19.00
<b>42. Sweet &amp; Sour Chicken</b> mild) with pineapple, tomatoes, cucumber and onion		19.00
43. Mix Vegetables With Oyster Sauce Local Vegetables		15.00
44. Mix Vegetable With Tofu		16.00
45. Fried Rice		14.00
46. Fried Rice Chicken with pineapple	Prawns	20.00
Thai Style Salads		
<b>47. Lap Moo</b> mince pork with herb chilli, garlic		22.00
48. Prawn or Squid Thai Salad onion, garlic, chilli		25.00
49. Beef Salad Thai Style		22.00
50. Seafood Salad Thai style medium/hot		25.00
Side Dishes		
51. Steam Jasmine Rice per bowl		3.00
52. Coconut Rice		4.00
53. Garlic Rice		4.00
54. Roti Bread		2.50
Desserts		
Vanilla Ice Cream		5.00
Roti with Banana and condensed milk serve with vanilla ice cream		7.00
Mix Thai fruit with coconut cream		7.00
Sticky Rice Wrap with banana or taro with ice cream		7.00
Taro with coconut cream		7.00



Shop 5, 205 Weyba Road Noosaville





### **OPEN 7 DAYS**

Lunch: 11:30am - 2:30 pm

Dinner: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm

# For EFTPOS 1 transaction per table please. Please advise staff of any allergies. THANK YOU.

### **Entrees**

<b>1. Vegetarian Spring Roll</b> (Deep fried–4 per serve) mixture of mushrooms taro, carrots, rice vermicelli and cabbage. Served with sweet chilli sauce.			
<b>2. Vegetarian Curry Puff</b> (deep fried – 4 per serve) mixture of sweet potato corn kernel, onion, wrapped in puff pastry. Served with sweet chilli sauce.			
<b>3. Fish Cake</b> (deep fried 4 per serve) minced with herb chilli paste blended with chopped kaffir lime leaf. Served with mild chilli sauce.		8.00	
<b>4. Prawn Roll</b> rice pastry with fresh prawns (deep fried– 4 per serve) served with plum sauce.		9.00	
<b>5. Dim Sim</b> (4 per serve) steamed minced chicken in wonton pastry.		9.00	
6. Satay Chicken served with satay sauce.		9.00	
7. Squid Garlic with tempura flour serve with sweet chilli sauce.		10.00	
8. Mix Entree 2 spring roll, 2 curry puff, 2 fish cake.		11.00	
9. Prawn Crackers		3.00	
Soups			
10. Tom Yum Goong spicy and sour with prawn		9.00	
11. Tom Yum Hed spicy and sour with mushroom		8.00	
12. Tom Yum Gai mushroom chicken onion with coconut milk		9.00	
Main Courses Curry Dishes			
13. Pumpkin mild/medium/hotred curry paste with coconut milk	Beef/Pork Chicken Lamb	20.00 19.00 23.00	
14. Green Curry medium/hotgreen curry paste with coconut milk	Beef/Pork Chicken Lamb	20.00 19.00 23.00	
15. Red Curry mild/medium/hotred curry paste with coconut milk	Beef/Pork Chicken Lamb	20.00 19.00 23.00	
16. Panang Curry mildpanang curry paste with coconut milk	Beef/Pork Chicken Lamb	20.00 19.00 23.00	
17. Jungle Curry spicy red curry paste with vegetable	Beef/Pork Chicken	20.00 19.00	
18. Massamun Beef mild curry with potatoes		20.00	
19. Tom Kha Gai (mild) chicken coconut milk with mushroom		19.00	
Curry dishes continued over page			

## **Curry Dishes** (continued)

<b>20. Duck Curry</b> red curry paste mild/medium/hot withcoconut milk, pineapple, tomatoes		25.00
21. Tofu Curry with vegetables in red mild curry		17.00
22. Seafood Curry { in Red curry} mild/medium/hot		25.00
23. Prawn Curry mild/medium/hot noodles		25.00
Noodles		
<b>24. Pad Woon Sen Prawn</b> (mild glass noodles)tomatoes, onion, eggs and cabbage		23.00
<b>25. Pad Thai</b> (mild) with spring onion, been spouts,eggs and nuts	Chicken Prawns	18.00 20.00
<b>26. Pad See Eew</b> (mild) wide flat noodlewith black soy sauce and eggs.	Chicken/Beef	18.00
27. Pad Kee Moaw mild/medium/hot with Thai basil	Chicken/Beef	18.00
28. Singapore Noodle With Vegetables		18.00 23.00
Thai Stir Fried	Tidwiis	23.00
29. Seafood In Hot Basil medium/hot		25.00
30. Garlic Prawn served with mix salad mild		25.00
31. Garlic Squid served with mix salad mild		25.00
32. Sweet & Chilli Prawn served with mix salad		25.00
<b>33. Chicken With Cashew Nut</b> (mild) onion, spring onion with chilli jam		20.00
<b>34. Chilli Beef In Hot Basil</b> medium/hot garlic, chilli, bamboo, onion, beans and basil		19.00
<b>35. Chilli Duck.</b> mild/medium/hotgarlic, chilli, tomatoes, basil and pineapple		25.00
<b>36. Chilli Prawns</b> in hot basil (8 prawns) medium/hot		25.00
37. Green Chilli Chicken in basil mild/medium/hot		19.00
38. Beef Oyster Sauce with local vegetables (mild)		19.00
39. Chicken With Vegetables (mild)		19.00
40. Garlic Chicken served with mix salad mild		19.00

Stir Fry dishes continued over page......